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	Ф И О
	Специальность по диплому 
	  Предмет 
	Должность 
	
Стаж 

	Курсовая подготовка 
	Аттестация
        на
категорию  

	
	
	
	
	Общ.
	Педагог.
	Админ. 
	Пройд. за послед. 3 года
	Предстоит пройти 
	

	Джанаева Мадина Рамзановна
	Юриспруденция
	 
	директор
	7
	7
	0
	 2017
	2020
	

	Джанаев Рамзан Майрбекович
	географии
	 
	зам.по ИКТ
	38
	33
	1
	 2017
	2020
	

	Алсултанова Бирлант Селеевна 
	экон.бухгалтер
	 
	зам.дир по УВР
	8
	8
	4
	2017
	2020
	

	Бисултанова Петимат Халиловна
	Юриспруденция
	история 
	Зам. по НМР
	8
	8
	1
	 2013
	2017-2018
	

	Байсугурова Айшат Абдулсупьяновна
	химик биолог
	 
	психолог
	18
	18
	1
	 
	2017-2018
	

	Мутуев Шамиль Мусаевич 
	уч.нач.кл.
	труд
	ДНВ
	2
	2
	2
	2016
	2019
	

	Качаева Пиян Илесовна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	труд
	ВР
	2
	2
	2
	 2016
	2019
	

	Басаева Белкис Усмановна
	уч. музыки
	Обществ. 
	тьютор 
	42
	8
	 
	2012
	
	2016

	Исаев Ахмед Лемиевич 
	математик 
	алгебра 
	 
	23
	23
	 
	 2017
	2020
	            2012

	Джанаева Медина Ширвановна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	родной язык и литература 
	 
	33
	8
	 
	2012 
	2017-2018
	

	Саидова Товжан Темирсотыевна 
	уч.нач..кл.
	русский язык и литература
	 
	33
	8
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Сисиева Шапат Асрудиновна 
	филолог
	родной язык и литература 
	 
	16
	10
	 
	2013
	2017-2018
	

	Байдулаева Милана Юнусовна
	оператор ЭВМ
	ИКТ
	 
	5
	5
	 
	2013
	
	

	Рашидов Мяди Хажбаудинович 
	технология предпринимат. 
	физическая культура 
	 
	3
	3
	 
	 
	2017-2018	
	

	Исаков Салаудин Умарпашаевич 
	Студент ГПК
	ОБЖ
	ОБЖ
	1
	1
	0
	2016
	2019
	

	Джамалхазиева Айшат Магомедовна  
	филолог 
	русский язык и литература
	 
	5
	5
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Сайдуева Лиза Тангаевна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	29
	 29
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	 Тулуева Мерем Мухадиевна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	2
	2
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Шабаева Малкан Магомедовна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	27
	27
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Тутаева Милана Романовна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	1
	1
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Дашаева Хазман Эделбековна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	8
	8
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Пашаева Зара Тутуевна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	29
	29
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Абдулкадырова Залина Исаевна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	 19
	 19
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Тулуева Разет Умаровна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	8
	8
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Айсултанова Малика Сулимановна 
	медицинское 
	математика 
	 
	3
	3
	 
	2013
	2018
	

	Басаева Белита Романовна
	уч.нач.кл.
	история религии
	 
	 11
	 11
	 
	2012 
	2017-2018	
	

	Майртукаева Хадижат Адамовна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	6
	6
	 
	2014
	2018
	

	Саламгериев Хамзат Хасайнович 
	студент ГПК
	ОБЖ
	 
	2
	2
	 
	2016
	2019
	

	Джанаева Мадина Хожбаудиновна 
	математика 
	математика 
	 
	10
	10
	 
	2012
	2018
	

	Лалаева Займан Умаровна
	студент ГПК
	география 
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	2018
	

	Хасиева Бирлант Зайндиевна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	1
	1
	 
	2017
	2020
	

	Джанаев Зарема Нурдиевна
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2018
	

	Эльбиева Аминат Хамзатовна 
	уч.нач.кл.
	начальные классы
	 
	20
	20
	 
	2014
	2019
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	











